

JPR Group Public Relations Expands Senior Living Portfolio with Two Premier Florida Communities

The agency is known for its industry expertise and proven track record of developing compelling narratives and results-driven communication strategies.

FAIRFIELD, NJ, UNITED STATES,
February 3, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -JPR Group, LLC, an award-winning
Public Relations, Social Media &
Marketing firm, announces the
addition of two premier senior living
communities to its growing portfolio:
Glenbrooke Senior Living and Lake



Forest Park Senior Living. These strategic partnerships underscore the agency's continued dominance in the senior living industry and its commitment to elevating industry standards for resident-focused storytelling.



This marks an ambitious expansion for JPR Group in 2025, as we continue to lead the conversation in senior living communications while serving our diverse portfolio across multiple industries."

Jeanine Ruda Genauer, Founder/Principal, JPR Group

Public Relations

The agency's deep industry expertise and proven track record of developing compelling narratives that resonate with residents, families, and industry stakeholders have made it the go-to firm for senior living communities seeking sophisticated, results-driven communication strategies.

"We are thrilled to welcome both Glenbrooke Senior Living and Lake Forest Park Senior Living to our client family," remarked Jeanine Genauer, Founder and Chief Communicator of JPR Group. "As the senior living landscape evolves, our expertise in creating compelling narratives that resonate with residents, families, and

industry stakeholders makes us uniquely positioned to showcase these exceptional communities."

These partnerships mark the beginning of an ambitious expansion for JPR Group in 2025, as the agency continues to lead the conversation in senior living communications while serving its diverse portfolio across multiple industries. Looking ahead, the firm will continue to develop impactful media campaigns that showcase the heart of senior living – the stories of residents, caregivers, and communities that make each client unique in their market and mission.

About JPR Group, LLC

JPR Group, LLC, is an award-winning Public Relations, Social Media & Marketing Communications firm based in Fairfield, NJ. As a certified Women's Business Enterprise (WBE), the agency develops and implements strategic public relations campaigns across senior living, nonprofit, grocery retail, education, and other sectors. Known for securing consistent national and regional media coverage, the firm delivers comprehensive communications services including media relations, content creation, award nominations, speaking engagements, and crisis communications. The agency's work has earned numerous recognitions, including being named a Leading Brand Builder by Leading Women Entrepreneurs, receiving the New Jersey Monthly Magazine's Great Oak Award for charitable work, and communication industry recognitions from MarCom Awards, NJPRSA Pyramid Awards, and Viddy Awards among others. For more information, visit www.jprgroup.com or contact Jeanine Genauer at jgenauer@jprgroup.com.

Jeanine Genauer
The JPR Group, Public Relations & Marketing Communications
+1 973-980-0100
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/782150391

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.